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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
20.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

16 godina i stariji

1. Marko Misic 16 Beogadski PK, BG 4:22.11 530
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.91 33.64 250m: 2:45.01 33.40 350m: 3:51.37 32.60

100m: 1:04.27 33.75 200m: 2:11.61 33.70 300m: 3:18.77 33.76 400m: 4:22.11 30.74

2. Tarik Trgo  17 Bosna, SA 4:26.76 503
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.14 33.78 250m: 2:43.36 33.39 350m: 3:53.28 35.01

100m: 1:02.36 32.93 200m: 2:09.97 33.83 300m: 3:18.27 34.91 400m: 4:26.76 33.48

14 - 15 godina

1. Aleksa Pribičević  14 22. April, BL 4:35.11 459
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.01 35.35 300m: 3:28.60 36.46 400m: 4:35.11 31.14

100m: 1:05.66 34.69 250m: 2:52.14 1:11.13 350m: 4:03.97 35.37

2. Lazar Antonijevic 15 Beogadski PK, BG 4:35.55 457
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:40.57 34.93 250m: 2:50.71 35.36 350m: 4:01.12 35.30

100m: 1:05.64 34.82 200m: 2:15.35 34.78 300m: 3:25.82 35.11 400m: 4:35.55 34.43

3. Ognjen Svedic 14 Partizan, BG 4:47.57 402
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:45.48 37.07 300m: 3:35.06 1:12.93 400m: 4:47.57 35.41

100m: 1:08.41 36.05 200m: 2:22.13 36.65 350m: 4:12.16 37.10

4. Nemanja Milutinovic 14 Barakuda, BG 4:57.98 361
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.32 37.81 250m: 3:04.09 38.06 350m: 4:21.15 38.49

100m: 1:10.51 37.15 200m: 2:26.03 37.71 300m: 3:42.66 38.57 400m: 4:57.98 36.83

5. Boris Ljubičić 14 Mornar, BG 5:27.30 272
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.41 41.73 250m: 4:03.73 1:24.47 400m: 5:27.30 40.67

100m: 1:14.68 39.40 200m: 2:39.26 42.85 350m: 4:46.63 42.90

6. Ivan Prelic 14 Tent, OB 5:39.98 243
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:03.78 43.30 250m: 3:31.98 44.58 350m: 5:00.37 44.42

100m: 1:20.48 42.67 200m: 2:47.40 43.62 300m: 4:15.95 43.97 400m: 5:39.98 39.61

7. Petar Mamlic 14 Tent, OB 6:04.80 196
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:13.29 47.29 250m: 3:48.14 47.81 350m: 5:20.27 46.27

100m: 1:26.00 46.18 200m: 3:00.33 47.04 300m: 4:34.00 45.86 400m: 6:04.80 44.53

13 godina

1. Uroš Obradović  13 22. April, BL 4:48.64 397
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.00 37.12 250m: 2:58.11 36.29 350m: 4:11.21 35.94

100m: 1:07.88 35.43 200m: 2:21.82 36.82 300m: 3:35.27 37.16 400m: 4:48.64 37.43

2. Stefan Miltenović 13 Dinamo, PA 4:52.40 382
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.25 37.40 250m: 3:02.46 37.49 350m: 4:17.68 37.54

100m: 1:08.85 36.20 200m: 2:24.97 38.72 300m: 3:40.14 37.68 400m: 4:52.40 34.72

3. Luka Perovic 13 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:11.08 317
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.68 39.11 250m: 3:13.64 40.34 350m: 4:34.19 40.15

100m: 1:14.57 39.60 200m: 2:33.30 39.62 300m: 3:54.04 40.40 400m: 5:11.08 36.89

4. Janko Djordjevic 13 Tent, OB 5:29.47 267
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:59.82 43.00 250m: 3:25.13 42.52 350m: 4:50.05 42.33

100m: 1:16.82 41.62 200m: 2:42.61 42.79 300m: 4:07.72 42.59 400m: 5:29.47 39.42

5. Mateja Vidovic 13 Srem, SM 5:57.54 209
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:08.88 46.03 250m: 3:42.33 46.67 350m: 5:14.13 45.20

100m: 1:22.85 44.50 200m: 2:55.66 46.78 300m: 4:28.93 46.60 400m: 5:57.54 43.41
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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, 13 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

6. Andrej Kresojević 13 Aqua Star, BL 6:00.29 204
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:10.46 46.59 250m: 3:42.63 45.87 350m: 5:16.17 46.16

100m: 1:23.87 46.17 200m: 2:56.76 46.30 300m: 4:30.01 47.38 400m: 6:00.29 44.12

7. Mihajlo Milosevic 13 Bonatti, BG 6:50.72 138
50m: 42.18 42.18 150m: 2:25.68 53.44 250m: 4:11.91 53.53 350m: 5:59.50 54.68

100m: 1:32.24 50.06 200m: 3:18.38 52.70 300m: 5:04.82 52.91 400m: 6:50.72 51.22

8. Andrija Saric 13 Tent, OB 7:22.25 110
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:29.18 55.90 250m: 4:29.16 58.83 350m: 6:30.12 1:00.82

100m: 1:33.28 50.15 200m: 3:30.33 1:01.15 300m: 5:29.30 1:00.14 400m: 7:22.25 52.13

DNF Mihailo Pekovic 13 Tent, OB

12 godina

1. Alex Milanovic 12 Spartak, SU 4:48.72 397
50m: 31.19 31.19 300m: 3:36.18 2:29.05 400m: 4:48.72 35.39

100m: 1:07.13 35.94 350m: 4:13.33 37.15

2. Luka Vucevic 12 Partizan, BG 4:49.87 392
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.11 36.96 250m: 2:58.74 36.56 350m: 4:12.92 37.08

100m: 1:08.15 36.00 200m: 2:22.18 37.07 300m: 3:35.84 37.10 400m: 4:49.87 36.95

3. Leon Hemi 12 Spartak, SU 4:56.32 367
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:48.45 38.35 250m: 3:04.09 37.61 350m: 4:20.25 37.79

100m: 1:10.10 36.89 200m: 2:26.48 38.03 300m: 3:42.46 38.37 400m: 4:56.32 36.07

4. Leon Milodanovic 12 Spartak, SU 5:11.77 315
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:55.93 41.02 250m: 3:16.11 40.26 350m: 4:35.74 39.55

100m: 1:14.91 39.99 200m: 2:35.85 39.92 300m: 3:56.19 40.08 400m: 5:11.77 36.03

5. Danilo Petrović  12 22. April, BL 5:17.10 299
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:54.37 39.64 250m: 3:15.63 40.95 350m: 4:38.04 40.96

100m: 1:14.73 38.98 200m: 2:34.68 40.31 300m: 3:57.08 41.45 400m: 5:17.10 39.06

6. Nikola Kocic 12 Beogadski PK, BG 5:19.08 294
100m: 1:16.71 1:16.71 200m: 2:38.52 41.15 400m: 5:19.08 38.51
150m: 1:57.37 40.66 350m: 4:40.57 2:02.05

7. Petar Zvekic 12 Proleter, ZR 5:24.17 280
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:58.15 42.73 250m: 3:21.88 42.16 350m: 4:45.20 41.30

100m: 1:15.42 40.37 200m: 2:39.72 41.57 300m: 4:03.90 42.02 400m: 5:24.17 38.97

8. Ognjen Milovanovic 12 Proleter, ZR 5:29.89 266
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:01.11 41.44 250m: 3:24.67 42.40 400m: 5:29.89 1:21.83

100m: 1:19.67 41.60 200m: 2:42.27 41.16 300m: 4:08.06 43.39

9. Djordje Peic Tukuljac 12 Spartak, SU 5:32.30 260
50m: 36.28 36.28 300m: 4:11.85 2:54.25 400m: 5:32.30 39.32

100m: 1:17.60 41.32 350m: 4:52.98 41.13

10. Oliver Vidic 12 Spartak, SU 5:34.04 256
50m: 37.35 37.35 200m: 3:28.91 2:09.63 350m: 4:54.42 40.73

100m: 1:19.28 41.93 300m: 4:13.69 44.78 400m: 5:34.04 39.62

11. Aleksa Matkovic 12 Spartak, SU 5:35.29 253
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:00.73 42.62 250m: 3:26.10 42.49 350m: 4:52.71 43.93

100m: 1:18.11 41.47 200m: 2:43.61 42.88 300m: 4:08.78 42.68 400m: 5:35.29 42.58

12. Mihajlo Todorovic 12 Bonatti, BG 5:39.90 243
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:01.30 42.56 250m: 3:28.01 43.56 350m: 4:56.14 43.59

100m: 1:18.74 42.39 200m: 2:44.45 43.15 300m: 4:12.55 44.54 400m: 5:39.90 43.76

13. Luka Vidovic 12 Srem, SM 6:57.36 131
50m: 43.80 43.80 150m: 2:25.89 52.00 250m: 4:11.01 53.29 350m: 5:58.18 53.48

100m: 1:33.89 50.09 200m: 3:17.72 51.83 300m: 5:04.70 53.69 400m: 6:57.36 59.18
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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina

1. Vuk Blanuša  11 22. April, BL 5:11.48 316
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:51.39 39.80 250m: 3:11.54 39.99 350m: 4:32.44 40.23

100m: 1:11.59 38.51 200m: 2:31.55 40.16 300m: 3:52.21 40.67 400m: 5:11.48 39.04

2. Lazar Stančul 11 Dinamo, PA 5:35.62 252
50m: 39.21 39.21 250m: 3:29.40 42.92 350m: 4:54.14 42.31

200m: 2:46.48 2:07.27 300m: 4:11.83 42.43 400m: 5:35.62 41.48

3. Djordje Zivkovic 11 Valis, VA 5:38.36 246
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:03.71 43.89 250m: 3:30.18 43.76 350m: 4:55.17 42.34

100m: 1:19.82 42.35 200m: 2:46.42 42.71 300m: 4:12.83 42.65 400m: 5:38.36 43.19

4. Milan Vukovojac 11 S.Prozivka, SU 5:44.73 233
200m: 2:48.09 2:48.09 300m: 4:17.59 45.12 400m: 5:44.73 42.21
250m: 3:32.47 44.38 350m: 5:02.52 44.93

5. Mihajlo Lazić 11 Sparta, PA 5:49.62 223
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.60 45.23 250m: 3:37.11 44.77 350m: 5:06.34 44.94

100m: 1:22.37 43.38 200m: 2:52.34 44.74 300m: 4:21.40 44.29 400m: 5:49.62 43.28

6. Danilo Skenderovic 11 S.Prozivka, SU 6:09.55 189
50m: 40.90 40.90 200m: 3:03.03 1:35.84 300m: 4:35.71 45.48 400m: 6:09.55 49.75

100m: 1:27.19 46.29 250m: 3:50.23 47.20 350m: 5:19.80 44.09

7. Trifun Vasic 11 Beogadski PK, BG 6:12.40 185
50m: 42.56 42.56 300m: 4:39.93 49.19 400m: 6:12.40 46.38

250m: 3:50.74 3:08.18 350m: 5:26.02 46.09
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